2021

2022

2019

2019

2015

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010

elissa Rose Management
LAUREN MASS

TRAINING

2017

HAIR: Brown
HEIGHT: 161cm

2016

2015
2014

EYES: Brown
Age Range: 20’s

New York Film Academy - Advanced Acting for Film , Acting
Atlantic Acting School - Practical Aesthetics for the Actor , Acting
Amy Jo Berman - Pilot Season Domination , Acting
16th Street - Larry Moss Masterclass , Acting

2011 - 2013 The National Theatre Drama School - Advanced Diploma of Acting , Acting

2010 - 2011 NIDA - Acting Techniques , Acting
2009 - 2010 Monash University - Bachelor of Performing Arts , Performing Arts

FILM

WOGBOYS FOREVER

TELEVISION

CRAZY FUN PARK

SECRET BRIDESMAIDS’
BUSINESS

ROSTERED ON (Season 2)

THEATRE
I GO TO SLEEP SCREAMING
MARILYN'S SUMMER VACATION
ATTEMPTS ON HER LIFE
ANOTHER TWIN

THIS OLD MAN COMES ROLLING
HOME

WINTER'S TALE

THE TEMPEST

JOHN BARTON'S THE GREEKS

THE BEAR,

A VIEW FROM THE BRIDGE
THE CRUCIBLE

THE GLASS MENAGERIE
AWAY

WIT

Role

Cyclone

Stevie

Wife

Allergy Customer

Patrice Balsamic
Child Star
Untitled Roles
Clara/Bernadette
Fay

Hermione
Trinculo
Briseis/Cassandra

Elena Ivanovna Popova
Catherine

Mary Warren

Laura Windfield

Meg

Nurse/Stage Manager

Director

Frank Lotito

Sarah Hickey

Tori Garrett

Ryan Chamley

Tobias

Manderson-Galvin

Jahman Davine
Tanya Dickson
Peta Coy

Mark Constable
& Lisle Jones
Peter Houghton
Peter Houghton
Mark Constable
& Lisle Jones
Gareth Trew
Trent Baker
Mark Constable
Trent Baker
Mark Constable
Vicki Smith

Production Company

Forever Productions Pty Ltd

ABC / Crazy Fun Park Prods P/L

SBS Productions Pty Ltd

Robot Army Productions

MKA

Company 13

Company 13

Company 13

Company 13

National Theatre Drama School
National Theatre Drama School
National Theatre Drama School
Experimentals

National Theatre Drama School
National Theatre Drama School
National Theatre Drama School,

National Theatre Drama School
Encore Theatre Company

A2

13 Prince Edward Avenue, McKinnon VIC 3204 Tel 03 9576 7077 Fax 03 9578 4303 Mob 0408 140 566

ABN 21 788 039 961

melissa@melissarosemanagement.com.au www.melissarosemanagement.com.au



2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2015
2014

2013

2016

2014

2014

2012

2018
2014

LAUREN MASS

SHORT FILMS

SILENCE OF A GEISHA
DANCING WITH DRINKS

ON THE STREETS OF NEW YORK

TAKE A BREATH
ONE HAND

JIMMY & LOUISE
PASSENGER LIGHT
100 READERS
SPEED DATE

PLANCHETTE

MUSICAL THEATRE

MERRY CHRISTMAS BITCHES!
THE INSOMNIA PROJECT
MY WORLD IN 5 ACTS

THE 25" ANNUAL PUTNAM
COUNTY SPELLING BEE

ONLINE

GOOD ENOUGH

CHRIS & JOSH Season 2 Episode 5

OTHER

Various 100% Commercials — List available upon request

Natural Accent Australian

Giselle
Rachel
Sophie
Hayley
Vivien
Louise
Lizzie
Self

Laura

Kat/ Lead

Emma-Leigh
Lauren
Anastasia

Logainne Schwartzand
Grubenierre

Haia (Hebrew)

Jane

Anat Minolin
Leena Gunamal
Tyler Vaughn
Ligia Arruda

Rea Ekahus
Cameron Rudland
Valentin Bulik

Amy Johannes
Will Stanforth

Merinda Staubli

Michaela Bedel
Natasha Moszenin
Mark Jones/

Lauren Mass
Derek Walker

Matt Young

Matt Smolen

NYFA
NYFA
NYFA
NYFA
NYFA
NYFA

NYFA
Melbourne Library Assoc.
WSP

Gowers Productions

Boutique Theatre
Creative Calm
The Cabaret Showcases

NIDA

Young One Productions

Balloon Tree Productions

Accent Skills American Standard, Australian, Cockney, English, Irish, Southern, Scottish

Languages Hebrew

Instrumental Piano / Keyboard

Dance Contemporary, Hip Hop, Jazz, Tap
Singing Musical Theatre, Classical, Pop, Jazz

Singing Range Alto

Sport and Athletic Basketball, Pilates, Swimming, Table Tennis, Tennis, Yoga, Netball

Drivers Licence Car



