

LAUREN MASS

HEIGHT: 161cm Age Range: 20's

TRAINING

2017	New York Film Academy - Advanced Acting for Film , Acting
2016	<u>Atlantic Acting School</u> - Practical Aesthetics for the Actor , Acting
2015	Amy Jo Berman - Pilot Season Domination , Acting
2014	16th Street - Larry Moss Masterclass , Acting
2011 - 2013	The National Theatre Drama School - Advanced Diploma of Acting, Acting
2010 - 2011	NIDA - Acting Techniques , Acting
2009 - 2010	Monash University - Bachelor of Performing Arts - Performing Arts

	<u>F1LIVI</u>	Role	Director	Production Company
2021	WOGBOYS FOREVER	Cyclone	Frank Lotito	Forever Productions Pty Ltd
	TELEVISION			
2022	CRAZY FUN PARK	Stevie	Sarah Hickey	ABC / Crazy Fun Park Prods P/L
2019	SECRET BRIDESMAIDS' BUSINESS	Wife	Tori Garrett	SBS Productions Pty Ltd
2019	ROSTERED ON (Season 2)	Allergy Customer	Ryan Chamley	Robot Army Productions
	<u>THEATRE</u>			
2015	I GO TO SLEEP SCREAMING	Patrice Balsamic	Tobias Manderson-Galvin	MKA
2013	MARILYN'S SUMMER VACATION	Child Star	Jahman Davine	Company 13
2013	ATTEMPTS ON HER LIFE	Untitled Roles	Tanya Dickson	Company 13
2012	ANOTHER TWIN	Clara/Bernadette	Peta Coy	Company 13
2012	THIS OLD MAN COMES ROLLING HOME	Fay	Mark Constable & Lisle Jones	Company 13
2012	WINTER'S TALE	Hermione	Peter Houghton	National Theatre Drama School
2012	THE TEMPEST	Trinculo	Peter Houghton	National Theatre Drama School
2012	JOHN BARTON'S THE GREEKS	Briseis/Cassandra	Mark Constable & Lisle Jones	National Theatre Drama School
2011	THE BEAR,	Elena Ivanovna Popova	Gareth Trew	Experimentals
2011	A VIEW FROM THE BRIDGE	Catherine	Trent Baker	National Theatre Drama School
2011	THE CRUCIBLE	Mary Warren	Mark Constable	National Theatre Drama School
2011	THE GLASS MENAGERIE	Laura Wingfield	Trent Baker	National Theatre Drama School,
2011	AWAY	Meg	Mark Constable	National Theatre Drama School
2010	WIT	Nurse/Stage Manager	Vicki Smith	Encore Theatre Company

.../2

SHORT FILMS

2017	SILENCE OF A GEISHA	Giselle	Anat Minolin	NYFA
2017	DANCING WITH DRINKS	Rachel	Leena Gunamal	NYFA
2017	ON THE STREETS OF NEW YORK	Sophie	Tyler Vaughn	NYFA
2017	TAKE A BREATH	Hayley	Ligia Arruda	NYFA
2017	ONE HAND	Vivien	Rea Ekahus	NYFA
2017	JIMMY & LOUISE	Louise	Cameron Rudland	NYFA
2017	PASSENGER LIGHT	Lizzie	Valentin Bulik	NYFA
2015	100 READERS	Self	Amy Johannes	Melbourne Library Assoc.
2014	SPEED DATE	Laura	Will Stanforth	WSP
2013	PLANCHETTE	Kat / Lead	Merinda Staubli	Gowers Productions
	MUSICAL THEATRE			
2016	MERRY CHRISTMAS BITCHES!	Emma-Leigh	Michaela Bedel	Boutique Theatre
2014	THE INSOMNIA PROJECT	Lauren	Natasha Moszenin	Creative Calm
2014	MY WORLD IN 5 ACTS	Anastasia	Mark Jones/ Lauren Mass	The Cabaret Showcases
2012	THE 25 th ANNUAL PUTNAM COUNTY SPELLING BEE	Logainne Schwartzand Grubenierre	Derek Walker	NIDA
	<u>ONLINE</u>			
2018	GOOD ENOUGH	Haia (Hebrew)	Matt Young	Young One Productions
2014	CHRIS & JOSH Season 2 Episode 5	Jane	Matt Smolen	Balloon Tree Productions

<u>OTHER</u>

Various 100% Commercials – List available upon request

Natural Accent Australian

Accent Skills American Standard, Australian, Cockney, English, Irish, Southern, Scottish

Languages Hebrew

Instrumental Piano / Keyboard

Dance Contemporary, Hip Hop, Jazz, Tap

Singing Musical Theatre, Classical, Pop, Jazz

Singing Range Alto

Sport and Athletic Basketball, Pilates, Swimming, Table Tennis, Tennis, Yoga, Netball

Drivers Licence Car